House	Amendment NO	•
	Offered By	
	ee Substitute for House Bill No. 863, Page 5, Section 409.115, Line of the inserting in lieu thereof the following:	6, by
"of seeking to obt customer;"; and	ain an effect other than the maximization of financial return to the	
Further amend said bill, plieu thereof the phrase "se	age and section, Line 8, by deleting the word "obtaining" and inserting to obtain; and	ng in
	age and section, Line 9, by deleting the phrase " <u>a maximized</u> " and e phrase " <u>the maximization of</u> "; and	
Further amend said bill, phrase "clear and conspic	age and section, Line 25, by inserting after the word "providing" the uous"; and	
Further amend said bill a	nd section, Page 6, Line 37, by inserting after the word "4." the word	"(1)"
Further amend said bill, s thereof the phrase " <u>be sat</u>	ection, page and line, by deleting the word "contain" and inserting in sfied by"; and	lieu
Further amend said bill, p	age and section, Line 52 by inserting after all of said line the following	ng:
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	e in subdivision (1) of this subsection is not exhaustive of the form or consent required under subsection 3 of this section may be obtained."	_
Further amend said bill and in lieu thereof the following the the said by the following the following the following the said by the following the following the said by the following th	nd page, Section 409.117, Line 4, by deleting all of said line and inseng:	rting
" <u>seeking to obtaing</u> and	an effect other than the maximization of financial return to the clien	<u>ıt;</u> ";
Further amend said bill, plieu thereof the phrase "se	age and section, Line 9, by deleting the word "obtaining" and inserting to obtain; and	ng in
Further amend said bill, p	age and section, Line 10, by deleting the phrase "a maximized" and	
Action Taken	Date	

l	inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "the maximization of"; and
2	
3	Further amend said bill and section, Page 7, Line 27, by inserting after the word "providing" the
4	phrase "clear and conspicuous"; and
5	
6	Further amend said bill, page and section, Line 38, by inserting after the word "4." the word "(1)";
7	and
8	
9	Further amend said bill, page, section and line, by deleting the word "contain" and inserting in lieu
10	thereof the phrase "be satisfied by"; and
11	
12	Further amend said bill, page and section, Line 54 by inserting after all of said line the following:
13	
14	"(2) The language in subdivision (1) of this subsection is not exhaustive of the form or
15	manner in which written consent required under subsection 3 of this section may be obtained."; and
16	
17	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
18	accordingly.